Heat-resistant alloys processing
Newly-developed SiAlON Ceramic for Heat-resistant Alloys
Offers High Reliability and Stable Machining!
SiAlON Ceramic for Heat-resistant Alloys
Insert Grades KS6030/KS6040
KS6030
NEWFor Finishing-Medium
KS6040

S
60
40
rε A T
N
eg
at
iv
e
in
se
rt
T
A
80°
rε CNGN 120408T01020 CNGN 120408
T01020
0.8
12.70 4.76
●
120412T01020 120412 1.2 ●
CNGN 120408T02025 CNGN 120408
T02025
0.8 ●
120412T02025 120412 1.2 ●
T
A
80°
rε CNGX 120712T01020 -

190700E005 - E005 ●
190700T01020 - T01020 ● ●
RNGN 250700E003 - E003
25.40
MTO
250700E005 - E005 ●
250700T01020 - T01020 MTO ●
A
T
rε
SNGN 120412T01020 SNGN 120412
T01020
1.2
12.70 4.76
●
120416T01020 120416 1.6 ●
SNGN 120412T02025 SNGN 120412
T02025
1.2 ●
120416T02025 120416 1.6 ●
A
T
rε
SNGX 120712T01020 -